202602 M

XPLORE ROOF BAR & FOOT UNIT

Art. no: F787502B776602

Mont Blanc Xplore - der benutzerfreundlichste
Dachtrager aller Zeiten. Keine Werkzeuge notig, kein
unnotiger Aufwand, keine Frustration. Einfach
montieren, mit einem einfachen Zug sichern —und los

geht's! e 9

PRODUKTE IN DIESEM SET

Xplore Foot Unit 7502
Art. no.: 787502

Mont Blanc Xplore Aluminium roof bar

<« 6602

Art. no.: 776602

Scan to be redirected
to the product page




2026021

XPLORE ROOF BAR & FOOT UNIT

Art. no: F787502B776602

SPECIFICATIONS XPLORE FOOT UNIT 7502

Produkt

Article number

Bike capacity

Bike weight, max (kg)
EAN

Fits steel bars

Height of foot

Height, max

Height, min

Litres

Load capacity, max (kg)
Locks

Net weight (kg)

Rear bar to box end (mm)
Dachtyp

Erforderliche Werkzeuge
Warranty, years

Width, max

Width, min

Produkt

Article number

Bar length (cm)

Bike capacity

Bike weight, max (kg)
EAN

Fits steel bars

Height of foot

Height, max

Height, min

Litres

Net weight (kg)

Rear bar to box end (mm)

Warranty, years

Xplore Foot Unit 7502
787502

0

0

0

No

95

0

0

0

100

Included

0

0

Integrierte reling
No

5

0

0

Mont Blanc Xplore Aluminium roof bar 6602
776602

99/92

SPECIFICATIONS MONT BLANC XPLORE ALUMINIUM ROOF

BAR 6602

Produkt

Article number

Bike capacity

Bike weight, max (kg)
EAN

Fits steel bars
Height of foot
Height, max

Height, min

Litres

Load capacity, max (kg)
Locks

Net weight (kg)

Rear bar to box end (mm)
Dachtyp
Erforderliche Werkzeuge
Warranty, years
Width, max

Width, min

Produkt

Article number

Bar length (cm)

Bike capacity

Bike weight, max (kg)
EAN

Fits steel bars

Height of foot
Height, max

Height, min

Litres

Net weight (kg)

Rear bar to box end (mm)

Xplore Foot Unit 7502
787502

0

0

0

No

95

0

0

0

100

Included

0

0

Integrierte reling
No

5

0

0

Mont Blanc Xplore Aluminium roof bar 6602
776602

99/92
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